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Friday March 21, 2025 
 - Foxx View Lanes - 2440 W Sunset Drive, Waukesha WI - 8pm to Midnight 
 
Saturday March 29, 2025 
 - Waukesha Eagles Club – 709 N Grandview Blvd., Waukesha WI - 7pm to 11pm 
 
Friday April 11, 2025 
 - Foxx View Lanes - 2440 W Sunset Drive, Waukesha WI - 8pm to Midnight 
 
Friday May 30, 2025 
 - Red’s on 7th – 214 S 7th St, Delevan WI – 8:30pm to 11:30pm 
 
Saturday May 31, 2025 
 - Waukesha Eagles Club – 709 N Grandview Blvd., Waukesha WI - 7pm to 11pm 
 
Thursday June 19, 2025 
 - Music in the Park - Nixon Park, Hartland - 7:00pm to 9:00pm 
 
Thursday June 21, 2025 
 - RegaƩa Island Party(private) – Pine Lake, Hartland  -  7pm to 10:00pm 
 
Friday June 27, 2025 
 - Beach Bash – Neshotah Beach, Two Rivers - 5:00pm to 8:00pm 
 
Saturday June 28, 2025 
 - Corporate Event(private) – Elkhart Lake, WI - 6:00pm to 10:00pm 
 



 
Monday June 30, 2025 
 - Fun & Food on 1st – Waterford Park, Waterford WI – 5:30pm – 7:30pm 
 
Wednesday July 2, 2025 
 - Foxx View Car Show - 2440 W Sunset Drive, Waukesha WI - 5pm to 9pm 
 
Saturday July 5, 2025 
 - Hankapalooza(private) – Fort Atkinson, WI – 5:30pm – 9:30pm 
 
Saturday July 12, 2025 
 - Lake Shangri-La Music FesƟval(private) – Kenosha, WI – 4:30pm to 6:30pm 
 
Thursday July 17, 2025 
 - Salmon-A-Rama – 5 FiŌh St., Racine, WI – 6:00pm to 9:00pm 
 
Saturday July 19, 2025 
 - Daves B-day Party(private) – West Bend, WI - 8pm to Midnight 
 
Friday August 8, 2025 
 - Friday Night Live(Peoples Park) – Main Street, Waukesha, WI – 6:30pm to 
9:00pm 
 
Saturday August 9, 2025 
 - Private Wedding - Madison - 8pm to 10:00pm 
 
Saturday August 16, 2025 
 - Wales FesƟval – 500 S Brandybrook Rd., Wales, WI - 5:00pm to 9:00pm 
 
Saturday August 23, 2025 
 - St. James FesƟval Car Show - 830 E Veterans Way, Mukwonago - 10am to 2pm 
 
Wednesday August 27, 2025 
 - Foxx View Car Show - 2440 W Sunset Drive, Waukesha WI - 5pm to 9pm 



Friday September 5, 2025 
 - Foxx View Lanes - 2440 W Sunset Drive - 8pm to Midnight 
 
Wednesday August 17, 2025 
 - Car Show at Foxx View Lanes - 2440 W Sunset Drive - 5pm to 9pm 
 
Saturday September 20, 2025 
 - American Legion 449 – 3245 N 124th St. Brookfield, WI – 6:30pm to 10:00pm 
 
Saturday October 25, 2025 
 - American Legion 449 – 3245 N 124th St. Brookfield, WI – 6:30pm to 10:00pm 
 
Saturday November 15, 2025 
 - American Legion 449 – 3245 N 124th St. Brookfield, WI – 6:30pm to 10:00pm 


